www.rtsports.com
Advent Fantasy League 2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Bling Bling (5-1)

Week 1 82.50 VS East Bay Beast 32.00 Win
Week 2 51.50 VS The Close 47.50 Win
Week 3 56.50 VS Killers 52.00 Win
Week 4 78.50 Vs Megatron's Johnson 120.00 Loss
Week 5 70.00 VS Team Proxy 48.00 Win
Week 6 84.50 VS Free Beer 60.00 Win
Week 7 VS Lion n Steelin

Week 8 VS Double Double

Week 9 S Hairy Backe

Week 10 VS Lamskins

Week 11 VS Megatron's Johnson

Week 12 Vs Team Proxy

Week 13 VS Pinkerton Guards

Week 14 VS Double Double

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Double Double (2-4)

Week 1 69.00 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 2 80.50 Vs Lamskins

Week 3 79.00 VS Hairy Backe

Week 4 28.00 Vs Team Proxy

Week 5 49.50 VS Megatron's Johnson
Week 6 59.50 Vs Killers

Week 7 VS East Bay Beast
Week 8 Vs Bling Bling

Week 9 Vs Pinkerton Guards
Week 10 Vs The Close

Week 11 VS Team Proxy

Week 12 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 13 VS Free Beer

Week 14 Vs Bling Bling

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107.00 Loss

50.50 Win

39.00 Win

52.50 Loss

113.00 Loss

67.00 Loss
Page 2/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

East Bay Beast (0-5-1)

Week 1 32.00 Vs Bling Bling

Week 2 83.00 Vs Hairy Backe
Week 3 43.00 VS Team Proxy
Week 4 41.00 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 5 58.00 VS Killers

Week 6 45.50 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 7 VS Double Double
Week 8 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 9 S Lamskins

Week 10 VS Free Beer

Week 11 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 12 VS Killers

Week 13 VS The Close

Week 14 VS Lion n Steelin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

82.50 Loss
83.00 Tie
76.50 Loss
66.00 Loss
149.00 Loss
46.00 Loss
Page 3/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Free Beer (4-2)

Week 1 52.00 VS Megatron's Johnson
Week 2 80.00 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 3 112.00 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 4 115.00 VS The Close

Week 5 96.00 VS Lamskins

Week 6 60.00 Vs Bling Bling

Week 7 VS Team Proxy
Week 8 Vs Hairy Backe
Week 9 VS Killers

Week 10 Vs East Bay Beast
Week 11 VS The Close

Week 12 VS Lamskins

Week 13 VS Double Double
Week 14 Vs Hairy Backe

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87.00 Loss
39.00 Win
59.00 Win
39.00 Win
79.50 Win
84.50 Loss
Page 4/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Hairy Backe (3-2-1)

Week 1 66.00 VS Team Proxy
Week 2 83.00 Vs East Bay Beast
Week 3 39.00 VS Double Double
Week 4 31.00 VS Lamskins

Week 5 80.50 VS The Close

Week 6 123.50 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 7 VS Megatron's Johnson
Week 8 VS Free Beer

Week 9 Vs Bling Bling

Week 10 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 11 VS Lamskins

Week 12 VS The Close

Week 13 VS Killers

Week 14 VS Free Beer

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

55.00 Win
83.00 Tie
79.00 Loss
64.00 Loss
74.50 Win
79.50 Win
Page 5/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Killers (4-2)

Week 1 76.50 VS The Close

Week 2 33.50 Vs Team Proxy
Week 3 52.00 Vs Bling Bling

Week 4 83.00 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 5 149.00 VS East Bay Beast
Week 6 67.00 VS Double Double
Week 7 VS Lamskins

Week 8 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 9 VS Free Beer

Week 10 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 11 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 12 Vs East Bay Beast
Week 13 VS Hairy Backe
Week 14 VS Pinkerton Guards

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

47.00 Win

125.00 Loss

56.50 Loss

48.50 Win

58.00 Win

59.50 Win
Page 6/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Lamskins (2-4)

Week 1 53.50 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 2 50.50 VS Double Double
Week 3 39.00 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 4 64.00 Vs Hairy Backe
Week 5 79.50 VS Free Beer

Week 6 45.50 Vs Team Proxy
Week 7 VS Killers

Week 8 VS The Close

Week 9 VS East Bay Beast
Week 10 Vs Bling Bling

Week 11 VS Hairy Backe
Week 12 VS Free Beer

Week 13 VS Megatron's Johnson
Week 14 VS The Close

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83.00 Loss
80.50 Loss
33.00 Win
31.00 Win
96.00 Loss
77.50 Loss
Page 7/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Lion n Steelin (1-5)

Week 1 107.00 VS Double Double
Week 2 39.00 VS Free Beer

Week 3 33.00 VS Lamskins

Week 4 48.50 VS Killers

Week 5 34.00 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 6 45.00 VS The Close

Week 7 VS Bling Bling

Week 8 Vs East Bay Beast
Week 9 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 10 Vs Hairy Backe
Week 11 VS Killers

Week 12 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 13 VS Team Proxy
Week 14 Vs East Bay Beast

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

69.00 Win

80.00 Loss

39.00 Loss

83.00 Loss

101.50 Loss

86.00 Loss
Page 8/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Megatron's Johnson (6-0)

Week 1 87.00 VS Free Beer
Week 2 84.50 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 3 64.50 VS The Close
Week 4 120.00 Vs Bling Bling
Week 5 113.00 VS Double Double
Week 6 46.00 Vs East Bay Beast
Week 7 VS Hairy Backe
Week 8 Vs Team Proxy
Week 9 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 10 VS Killers

Week 11 VS Bling Bling
Week 12 VS Double Double
Week 13 VS Lamskins
Week 14 Vs Team Proxy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

52.00 Win
80.00 Win
61.00 Win
78.50 Win
49.50 Win
45.50 Win
Page 9/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Pinkerton Guards (3-3)

Week 1 83.00 VS Lamskins
Week 2 80.00 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 3 59.00 VS Free Beer
Week 4 66.00 Vs East Bay Beast
Week 5 101.50 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 6 79.50 Vs Hairy Backe
Week 7 VS The Close
Week 8 VS Killers

Week 9 VS Double Double
Week 10 Vs Team Proxy
Week 11 VS East Bay Beast
Week 12 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 13 Vs Bling Bling
Week 14 VS Killers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

53.50 Win

84.50 Loss

112.00 Loss

41.00 Win

34.00 Win

123.50 Loss
Page 10/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Team Proxy (4-2)

Week 1 55.00 VS Hairy Backe

Week 2 125.00 VS Killers

Week 3 76.50 VS East Bay Beast
Week 4 52.50 VS Double Double
Week 5 48.00 Vs Bling Bling

Week 6 77.50 VS Lamskins

Week 7 VS Free Beer

Week 8 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 9 VS The Close

Week 10 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 11 VS Double Double
Week 12 Vs Bling Bling

Week 13 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 14 Vs Megatron's Johnson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

66.00 Loss
33.50 Win
43.00 Win
28.00 Win
70.00 Loss
45.50 Win
Page 11/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

The Close (1-5)

Week 1 47.00 VS Killers

Week 2 47.50 Vs Bling Bling

Week 3 61.00 Vs Megatron's Johnson
Week 4 39.00 VS Free Beer

Week 5 74.50 VS Hairy Backe
Week 6 86.00 VS Lion n Steelin
Week 7 VS Pinkerton Guards
Week 8 VS Lamskins

Week 9 VS Team Proxy
Week 10 VS Double Double
Week 11 VS Free Beer

Week 12 Vs Hairy Backe
Week 13 VS East Bay Beast
Week 14 VS Lamskins

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

76.50 Loss

51.50 Loss

64.50 Loss

115.00 Loss

80.50 Loss

45.00 Win
Page 12/13



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Advent Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:02pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 13/13



