Bling Bling (5-1)					
Week 1	82.50	VS	East Bay Beast	32.00	Win
Week 2	51.50	VS	The Close	47.50	Win
Week 3	56.50	VS	Killers	52.00	Win
Week 4	78.50	VS	Megatron's Johnson	120.00	Loss
Week 5	70.00	VS	Team Proxy	48.00	Win
Week 6	84.50	VS	Free Beer	60.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 8		VS	Double Double		
Week 9		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 10		VS	Lamskins		
Week 11		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 12		VS	Team Proxy		
Week 13		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 14		vs	Double Double		

Double Double (2-4)					
Week 1	69.00	VS	Lion n Steelin	107.00	Loss
Week 2	80.50	VS	Lamskins	50.50	Win
Week 3	79.00	VS	Hairy Backe	39.00	Win
Week 4	28.00	VS	Team Proxy	52.50	Loss
Week 5	49.50	VS	Megatron's Johnson	113.00	Loss
Week 6	59.50	VS	Killers	67.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 8		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 9		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 10		VS	The Close		
Week 11		VS	Team Proxy		
Week 12		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 13		VS	Free Beer		
Week 14		VS	Bling Bling		

East Bay Beast (0-5-1)					
Week 1	32.00	VS	Bling Bling	82.50	Loss
Week 2	83.00	VS	Hairy Backe	83.00	Tie
Week 3	43.00	VS	Team Proxy	76.50	Loss
Week 4	41.00	VS	Pinkerton Guards	66.00	Loss
Week 5	58.00	VS	Killers	149.00	Loss
Week 6	45.50	VS	Megatron's Johnson	46.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	Double Double		
Week 8		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 9		VS	Lamskins		
Week 10		VS	Free Beer		
Week 11		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 12		VS	Killers		
Week 13		VS	The Close		
Week 14		VS	Lion n Steelin		

Free Beer (4-2)					
Week 1	52.00	VS	Megatron's Johnson	87.00	Loss
Week 2	80.00	VS	Lion n Steelin	39.00	Win
Week 3	112.00	VS	Pinkerton Guards	59.00	Win
Week 4	115.00	VS	The Close	39.00	Win
Week 5	96.00	VS	Lamskins	79.50	Win
Week 6	60.00	VS	Bling Bling	84.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	Team Proxy		
Week 8		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 9		VS	Killers		
Week 10		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 11		VS	The Close		
Week 12		VS	Lamskins		
Week 13		VS	Double Double		
Week 14		VS	Hairy Backe		

Hairy Backe (3-2-1)					
Week 1	66.00	VS	Team Proxy	55.00	Win
Week 2	83.00	VS	East Bay Beast	83.00	Tie
Week 3	39.00	VS	Double Double	79.00	Loss
Week 4	31.00	VS	Lamskins	64.00	Loss
Week 5	80.50	VS	The Close	74.50	Win
Week 6	123.50	VS	Pinkerton Guards	79.50	Win
Week 7		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 8		VS	Free Beer		
Week 9		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 10		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 11		VS	Lamskins		
Week 12		VS	The Close		
Week 13		VS	Killers		
Week 14		VS	Free Beer		

Killers (4-2)					
Week 1	76.50	VS	The Close	47.00	Win
Week 2	33.50	VS	Team Proxy	125.00	Loss
Week 3	52.00	VS	Bling Bling	56.50	Loss
Week 4	83.00	VS	Lion n Steelin	48.50	Win
Week 5	149.00	VS	East Bay Beast	58.00	Win
Week 6	67.00	VS	Double Double	59.50	Win
Week 7		VS	Lamskins		
Week 8		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 9		VS	Free Beer		
Week 10		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 11		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 12		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 13		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 14		VS	Pinkerton Guards		



Lamskins (2-4)					
Week 1	53.50	VS	Pinkerton Guards	83.00	Loss
Week 2	50.50	VS	Double Double	80.50	Loss
Week 3	39.00	VS	Lion n Steelin	33.00	Win
Week 4	64.00	VS	Hairy Backe	31.00	Win
Week 5	79.50	VS	Free Beer	96.00	Loss
Week 6	45.50	VS	Team Proxy	77.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	Killers		
Week 8		VS	The Close		
Week 9		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 10		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 11		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 12		VS	Free Beer		
Week 13		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 14		vs	The Close		

Lion n Steelin (1-5)					
Week 1	107.00	VS	Double Double	69.00	Win
Week 2	39.00	VS	Free Beer	80.00	Loss
Week 3	33.00	VS	Lamskins	39.00	Loss
Week 4	48.50	VS	Killers	83.00	Loss
Week 5	34.00	VS	Pinkerton Guards	101.50	Loss
Week 6	45.00	VS	The Close	86.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 8		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 9		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 10		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 11		VS	Killers		
Week 12		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 13		vs	Team Proxy		
Week 14		VS	East Bay Beast		

Megatron's Johnson	n (6-0)				
Week 1	87.00	VS	Free Beer	52.00	Win
Week 2	84.50	VS	Pinkerton Guards	80.00	Win
Week 3	64.50	VS	The Close	61.00	Win
Week 4	120.00	VS	Bling Bling	78.50	Win
Week 5	113.00	VS	Double Double	49.50	Win
Week 6	46.00	VS	East Bay Beast	45.50	Win
Week 7		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 8		VS	Team Proxy		
Week 9		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 10		VS	Killers		
Week 11		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 12		VS	Double Double		
Week 13		VS	Lamskins		
Week 14		vs	Team Proxy		

Pinkerton Guards (3-	3)				
Week 1	83.00	VS	Lamskins	53.50	Win
Week 2	80.00	VS	Megatron's Johnson	84.50	Loss
Week 3	59.00	VS	Free Beer	112.00	Loss
Week 4	66.00	VS	East Bay Beast	41.00	Win
Week 5	101.50	VS	Lion n Steelin	34.00	Win
Week 6	79.50	VS	Hairy Backe	123.50	Loss
Week 7		VS	The Close		
Week 8		VS	Killers		
Week 9		VS	Double Double		
Week 10		VS	Team Proxy		
Week 11		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 12		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 13		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 14		VS	Killers		

Team Proxy (4-2)					
Week 1	55.00	VS	Hairy Backe	66.00	Loss
Week 2	125.00	VS	Killers	33.50	Win
Week 3	76.50	VS	East Bay Beast	43.00	Win
Week 4	52.50	VS	Double Double	28.00	Win
Week 5	48.00	VS	Bling Bling	70.00	Loss
Week 6	77.50	VS	Lamskins	45.50	Win
Week 7		VS	Free Beer		
Week 8		VS	Megatron's Johnson		
Week 9		VS	The Close		
Week 10		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 11		VS	Double Double		
Week 12		VS	Bling Bling		
Week 13		VS	Lion n Steelin		
Week 14		VS	Megatron's Johnson		

The Close (1-5)					
Week 1	47.00	VS	Killers	76.50	Loss
Week 2	47.50	VS	Bling Bling	51.50	Loss
Week 3	61.00	VS	Megatron's Johnson	64.50	Loss
Week 4	39.00	VS	Free Beer	115.00	Loss
Week 5	74.50	VS	Hairy Backe	80.50	Loss
Week 6	86.00	VS	Lion n Steelin	45.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Pinkerton Guards		
Week 8		VS	Lamskins		
Week 9		VS	Team Proxy		
Week 10		VS	Double Double		
Week 11		VS	Free Beer		
Week 12		VS	Hairy Backe		
Week 13		VS	East Bay Beast		
Week 14		VS	Lamskins		